2024 Nolensville Track and Field Schedule

Wednesday March 6'"- Ravenwood Tri-meet @ Ravenwood High School
Fri-Sat March 22"-23™ -March Madness @ Ravenwood High School
Thurs March 28"-Fairview Half Meet @ Fairview High School

Wed April 3@- Charlie Harper Relays @ Brentwood Academy

Thurs April 4"-Fairview Half Meet@ Fairview

Mon-Tues April 87-9™- Willco’s @ NOLENSVILLE HIGH

Sat April 13" Cookeville invitational

Mon Tues April 15™"-16- Section 3 Decathlon/Pentathlon @Ravenwood
Thurs-Fri April 25-26- Admiral Invite @Franklin High

Great 8 invitational-TBD

Wed-Thurs May 1%-2"%- Sub sectional @ Ravenwood

Wed-Thurs- May 8"-8'"- Sectional @ Kirkwood High
Wed-Thurs-May15th-16"-Decathlon/Pentathlon @MTSU

Thurs May 21%- 23°9-TSSAA State Meet @ MTSU






